

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 4-7/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13785-
13788/2001

KALLU RAM SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF CO-OP. SOCIETIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and and office
report)

Date: 14/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
 Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
 Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

 Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A Nos.4-7 are dismissed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master